

AIG Singapore
78 Shenton Way
Singapore 079120

TeamWork Garage Pte Ltd
53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 Spore 408934
Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Tel : 6844 2475
E-mail : claims@teamworkgarage.com
ROC number : 201015366H

3RD PARTY CLAIM ESTIMATION

Vehicle number	SKU6502M
Make / Model	TOYOTA/ALTIS
Chassis number	MR053REH10453563
Accident date	09 January 2020
Reference	2001-15

Qty	Particulars	Unit Price - SGD \$
<u>PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST ITEMS</u>		
1	BOOTLID	655.70 822.25 bt ✓
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO	69.00 rei ✓
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM -COROLLA	46.00 rei ✓
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM -ALTIS	50.60 rei ✓
1	BOOTLID CHROME GARNISH	231.30 265.66 PCng ✓
2	BOOTLID LICENCE PLATE LAMP	72.40 X nn
2	BOOTLID LAMP	656.20 763.30 ng ✓
2	BOOTLID LAMP INNER SEAL	56.00 rei ✓
1	BOOTLID LOCK	382 417.00 ?bb ✓
1	BOOTLID LOCK CATCH	23.00 X nn
2	BOOTLID HINGE	131.10 Rr
1	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	315.00 X nn
2	BOOTLID STOPPER	35.00 rei ✓
1	END PANEL	537.10 672.75 bt ✓
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH	200.30 241.50 de ✓
1	REAR BUMPER	557.75 de ✓
2	REAR BUMPER REFELCTOR	131.10 LH, RH, X nn
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	74.75 149.50 LH, de ✓ RH X nn
2	REAR BUMPER RETAINER	59.80 119.60 LH, de ✓ RH X nn
4	REAR PDC SENSOR	722.20 200 nn X nn
1	REAR PDC SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	438.15 X nn
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	386.70 454.25 bt ✓
1	REAR LH FENDER	986 1124.70 bu ✓
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	809.60 X nn
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	89.70 rei ✓
1	REAR SPARE TYRE	898.15 Rr
1	SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	326.60 de ✓
2	REAR TAILLAMP	760.20 901.60 Cr ✓
1	REAR LH TAILLAMP PANEL	450.80 Rr
1	REAR RH TAILLAMP PANEL	450.80 Rr X nn
1	REAR EXHASUT SILENCER	1059.15 X nn
1	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	46.00 X nn
1	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	40.00 X nn
		12750.21
Less 25 %		3187.55
Subtotal		9562.66
Balance C/F		9562.66

6160.70

8 4620.52

<u>PARTS REPLACEMENT - SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>		
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE	70.00 45 ^{at}
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIP	30.00 ^{net}
1 SET	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIP	20.00 ^{x n}
1 SET	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	30.00 ^{x n}
1	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	500.00 ^{x n}
1 SET	FLOOR INSULATOR	120.00 ^{x n}
1	JOINT SEALANT	100.00 60
1	WINDSCREEN SEALANT	100.00 60
Subtotal		970.00 195,
Balance C/F		10532.66
<u>LABOUR AND MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES</u>		
Balance B/F		10532.66
1	CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM	70.00 30
2	REMOVE, REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH	200.00 60
3	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST	120.00 ^{x n}
4	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR	120.00 30
5	REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK	150.00 60
6	REMOVE AND RENEW FLOOR INSULATOR	120.00 60
7	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	120.00 ✓
8	TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHMENT FROM OLD BOOTLID TO NEW	200.00 60
9	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	2400.00 1500
10	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	2600.00 1400
11	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	150.00 60
Subtotal		6250.00
Grand total		16782.66 3380

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged By Repairer:

Signature:

Date:

Taufik 9741 5746
WP

10/1/20

09 days

Limpsun

Resurvey after repair

se taufik@lkkauto.com



TeamWork Garage Pte Ltd
 53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 Spore 408934
 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
 Tel : 6844 2475
 E-mail : claims@teamworkgarage.com
 ROC number : 201015366H
 SUPPLEMENTARY

AIG Singapore
 78 Shenton Way
 Singapore 079120

Vehicle number	SKU6502M
Make / Model	TOYOTA/ALTIS
Chassis number	MR053REH10453563
Accident date	09 January 2020
Reference	2001-15

Qty	Particulars	Unit Price - SGD \$
<u>PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST ITEMS</u>		
1	FLOOR PANEL	992.50 <i>Rx</i>
1	REAR LH CHASSIS FRAME	1261.25 <i>Rx</i>
		2253.75
	Less 25 %	563.44
	Subtotal	1690.31
	Balance C/F	1690.31
<u>PARTS REPLACEMENT - SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>		
1 SET	REAR REVERSE SENSOR	800.00 <i>200 mm</i>
	Subtotal	800.00
<u>PARTS REPLACEMENT - SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>		
1	MOUNT VEHICLE ON BENCH FOR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	500.00 <i>250 X mm. plus</i>
	GRANDTOTAL	2990.31

4620.52
 195
 3380.
 200
 8395.52
 4/5 of 6700
 0.9 days

Signature